Akolkar Prop. M/s 
Ulimate Engineers  

and  

Guarantor:  
Mr. Raju Uttam 

Akolkar, Mr. 
Abhishekh Anilrao 

Pawar 

Branch: Kranti Chowk 

Branch, Chha. 
Sambhajinagar 

(Mr. Rajesh Jairam 
Zade - 8308510765, 

Chief Manager) 

Total Dues. Rs. 
9235026.91.00 

(Rupees Ninety 
Two Lakh Thirty 

Five Thousand 

Twenty Six Only) 
+ Future 

Unapplied Interest 
monthly rest w.e.f. 

01.10.2024 + 

penal interest and 
other charges / 

expenses 

Physical LOT No. 1) Mortgage of 

all Pieces and Parcels of 
Land with construction 

thereon together at Plot 
No. 4, Gut No.

[...]

Property ID- 

MAHB193AUR 

9.92 

1.00 

10000/- 

4 Borrower: M/s Puja 
Pan Stall, Prop. Mr. 

Ganesh Tulshidas 

Bairagi Guarantor: 
Mr. Saifulla Khan 

Fatehullah Khan 
Branch: Mid- 

Corporate, Chha. 
Sambhajinagar 

Branch,  

Total dues of Rs. 
21,11,948.00 

(Rupees Twenty 

One Lakh Eleven 
Thousand Nine 

Hundred and Forty 
Eight Only) + 

Future Unapplied 
Interest at 16% 

p.a. with monthly 

rest w.e.f. 

Symbolic LOT No. 5) Mortgage of 

all Pieces and Parcels of 

Land with construction 

thereon together at 

bearing House no. 3-15-

298, CTS no 12626 

admeasuring 900 Sq Ft

[...]

(Owner- Mr. Ganesh 

Tulshidas Bairagi) 

Property ID- 

MAHB194AUR 

5 Borrower M/s. 
Yuvraj Petroleum, 

Prop. Mr. Chetan 
Kacharu Jagtap 

Branch: Kannad 

Branch,  
(Mr. Jeetendra Singh 

Meena- 9537843666, 
Branch Manager)  

Total dues of Rs. 
1,80,21,181.00 

(Rupees One 
Crore Eighty Lakh 

Twenty One 

Thousand One 
Hundred and 

Eighty One Only) 
+ Future 

Unapplied Interest 

at 14.05 % p.a. 
with monthly rest 

w.e.f. 02.04.2025 
+ penal interest 

and other charges 

/ expenses etc. 

Symbolic LOT No. 6) Mortgage of 

all Pieces and Parcels of 

Land with construction 

thereon together at Flat

[...]

Engineering Design 
Services Prop Mr. 

Nilesh Dnyandeo 

Wani and 
Guarantor Mr. 

Nilesh Dnyandeo 
Wani, Mr. Dnyandeo 

Kautikrao Wani 

Branch: CIDCO, 
Chha. Sambhajinagar 

Branch,  
(Mr. Raju Vitthal 

Waman - 
9970266432, Branch 

Manager) 

Total dues of Rs. 

25,41,181.00/- 
(Rupees Twenty-

Five Lakhs Forty-

One Thousand 
One Hundred 

Eighty-One Only) 
+ Future 

Unapplied Interest 

p.a. with monthly 
rest w.e.f. 

17.07.2024 + 
penal interest and 

other charges / 
expenses etc. 

Symbolic LOT No. 9) Mortgage of 

all Pieces and Parcels of 

Land with construction 

thereon together at 

House Property - Plot No.

[...]

Firm) Partners & 
Guarantors - Mr. Anil 

Ramchandra Haral & 

Mr. Mayur Ashokrao 
Dhase Guarantor: 

Mr. Shailendra 
Karbhari, Mrs. 

Taramati Ashokrao 

Dhase  
Branch: ARB Chh. 

Sambhajinagar 
(Mr. Somnath Sasane 

- 9960602766, Chief 
Manager) 

Total Dues Rs. 
1,55,06,432.00 

(Rupees One 
Crore Fifty-Five 

Lakhs Six 

Thousand Four 
Hundred Thirty-

Two Only) + 
Unapplied future 

Interest with 

monthly rest w.e.f. 
19.05.2014 + 

penal interest and 
other charges / 

expenses etc. 

Symbolic LOT No. 10) All pieces 
& parcel Land with 

construction thereon 
together at Shed 

Constructed at Gut No.